Basic Filtration
Table of Contents
Combisart®
Introduction
Filters are indispensable for your routine work in laboratory
and industrial applications. Sartorius supplies you with a
broad range of filters for a myriad of  filtration tasks and sup-
ports you with all your filtration challenges.

(g/m )
Thickness
(mm)
Particle retention Filtration
(s)
Precipitates Properties
   388 84 0.21 12 – 15 10 Coarse crystalline Wide-pore, loose structure, fast filtering
   389 84 0.19 8 – 12 20 Medium-fine crystalline Medium- to wide-pore, medium fast filtering
   392 84 0.17 5 – 8 50 Fine crystalline Medium dense, medium fast filtering
   390 84 0.16 3 – 5 100 Fine crystalline Narrow-pore, dense, slow filtering
   391 84 0.15 2 – 3 180 Very fine crystalline Fine-pore, dense, very slow filtering
   393 100 0.18 1 – 2 300 Very fine crystalline Very fine-pore, very dense, very slow filtering
Ordering Information
   Filter Discs, 100 pieces
Grade 388 Grade 389 Grade 390 Grade 391 Grade 392 Grade 393
55 FT-3-101-055 FT-3-102-055 FT-3-103-055 FT-3-104-055 FT-3-105-055 FT-3-127-055
70 FT-3-101-070 FT-3-102-070 FT-3-103-070 FT-3-104-070 FT-3-105-070 FT-3-127-070
90 FT-3-101-090 FT-3-102-090 FT-3-103-090 FT-3-104-090 FT-3-105-090 FT-3-127-090
110 FT-3-101-110 FT-3-102-110 FT-3-103-110 FT-3-104-110 FT-3-105-110 FT-3-127-110
125 FT-3-101-125 FT-3-102-125 FT-3-103-125 FT-3-104-125 FT-3-105-125 FT-3-127-125
150 FT-3-101-150 FT-3-102-150 FT-3-103-150 FT-3-104-150 FT-3-105-150 FT-3-127-150
185 FT-3-101-185 FT-3-102-185 FT-3-103-185 FT-3-104-185 FT-3-105-185 FT-3-127-185
240 FT-3-101-240 FT-3-102-240 FT-3-103-240 FT-3-104-240 FT-3-105-240 FT-3-127-240
   Folded Filters, 100 pieces
Grade 388 Grade 389 Grade 390 Grade 391 Grade 392
110 FT-4-101-110 FT-4-102-110 FT-4-103-110 FT-4-104-110 FT-4-105-110
125 FT-4-101-125 FT-4-102-125 FT-4-103-125 FT-4-104-125 FT-4-105-125
150 FT-4-101-150 FT-4-102-150 FT-4-103-150 FT-4-104-150 FT-4-105-150
185 FT-4-101-185 FT-4-102-185 FT-4-103-185 FT-4-104-185 FT-4-105-185
240 FT-4-101-240 FT-4-102-240 FT-4-104-240
   Sheets in 580 × 580 mm, 100 pieces
Grade 388 Grade 389 Grade 390 Grade 391 Grade 392 Grade 393
FT-2-101-580580 FT-2-102-580580 FT-2-103-580580 FT-2-104-580580 FT-2-105-580580 FT-2-127-580580
Other dimensions are available on request

(g/m )
Thickness
(mm)
Particle retention Filtration
(s)
Precipitates Properties
1288 84 0.21 12 – 15 10 Coarse crystalline Wide-pore, loose structure, fast filtering
1289 84 0.21 8 – 12 20 Medium-fine crystalline Medium- to wide-pore, medium fast filtering
1292 84 0.17 5 – 8 20 Fine crystalline Medium dense, medium fast filtering
1290 84 0.15 3 – 5 100 Fine crystalline Narrow-pore, dense, slow filtering
1291 84 0.15 2 – 3 180 Very fine crystalline Fine-pore, dense, very slow filtering
293 80 0.15 1 – 2 300 Very fine crystalline Very fine-pore, very dense, very slow filtering
Ordering Information
   Filter Discs, 100 pieces
Grade 1288 Grade 1289 Grade 1290 Grade 1291 Grade 1292 Grade 293
55 FT-3-206-055 FT-3-207-055 FT-3-208-055 FT-3-209-055 FT-3-210-055 FT-3-211-055
70 FT-3-206-070 FT-3-207-070 FT-3-208-070 FT-3-209-070 FT-3-210-070 FT-3-211-070
90 FT-3-206-090 FT-3-207-090 FT-3-208-090 FT-3-209-090 FT-3-210-090 FT-3-211-090
110 FT-3-206-110 FT-3-207-110 FT-3-208-110 FT-3-209-110 FT-3-210-110 FT-3-211-110
125 FT-3-206-125 FT-3-207-125 FT-3-208-125 FT-3-209-125 FT-3-210-125 FT-3-211-125
150 FT-3-206-150 FT-3-207-150 FT-3-208-150 FT-3-209-150 FT-3-210-150 FT-3-211-150
185 FT-3-206-185 FT-3-207-185 FT-3-208-185 FT-3-209-185 FT-3-210-185 FT-3-211-185
240 FT-3-206-240 FT-3-207-240 FT-3-208-240 FT-3-209-240 FT-3-210-240
   Folded Filters, 100 pieces
Grade 1288 Grade 1289 Grade 1290 Grade 1291 Grade 1292 Grade 293
110 FT-4-206-110 FT-4-207-110 FT-4-208-110 FT-4-209-110 FT-4-210-110
125 FT-4-206-125 FT-4-207-125 FT-4-208-125 FT-4-209-125 FT-4-210-125 FT-4-211-125
150 FT-4-206-150 FT-4-207-150 FT-4-208-150 FT-4-209-150 FT-4-210-150 FT-4-211-150
185 FT-4-206-185 FT-4-207-185 FT-4-208-185 FT-4-209-185 FT-4-210-185 FT-4-211-185
240 FT-4-206-240 FT-4-207-240 FT-4-208-240 FT-4-209-240 FT-4-210-240 FT-4-211-240
   Sheets in 580 × 580 mm, 100 pieces
Grade 1288 Grade 1289 Grade 1290 Grade 1291 Grade 1292 Grade 293
FT-2-206-580580 FT-2-207-580580 FT-2-208-580580 FT-2-209-580580 FT-2-210-580580 FT-2-211-580580
Other dimensions are available on request

(mm)
Particle retention Filtration
(s)
Material
292 87 0.18 5 – 8 45
to DIN 54370
292a 97 0.19 4 – 7 60
to DIN 54370
132 80 0.17 5 – 7 55 Cotton linters and refined pulp, low-phosphate and low-potassium,
ash content < 0.02 % according to DIN 54370
131 80 0.16 3 – 5 100 Cotton linters and refined pulp, low-phosphate and low-potassium,
ash content < 0.02 % according to DIN 54370
Ordering Information
   Filter Discs, 100 pieces
Grade 131 Grade 132 Grade 292 Grade 292a
55 FT-3-329-055 FT-3-205-055 FT-3-215-055
70 FT-3-329-070 FT-3-205-070 FT-3-215-070
90 FT-3-329-090 FT-3-205-090 FT-3-215-090
110 FT-3-329-110 FT-3-205-110 FT-3-215-110
125 FT-3-351-125 FT-3-329-125 FT-3-205-125 FT-3-215-125
150 FT-3-329-150 FT-3-205-150 FT-3-215-150
185 FT-3-329-185 FT-3-205-185 FT-3-215-185
240 FT-3-329-240 FT-3-205-240 FT-3-215-240
   Folded Filters, 100 pieces
Grade 131 Grade 132 Grade 292 Grade 292a
110 FT-4-351-110 FT-4-329-110 FT-4-205-110 FT-4-215-110
125 FT-4-351-125 FT-4-329-125 FT-4-205-125 FT-4-215-125
150 FT-4-351-150 FT-4-329-150 FT-4-205-150 FT-4-215-150
185 FT-4-351-185 FT-4-329-185 FT-4-205-185 FT-4-215-185
240 FT-4-329-240 FT-4-205-240 FT-4-215-240
   Sheets in 580 × 580 mm, 100 pieces
Grade 292 Grade 292a
FT-2-205-580580 FT-2-215-580580
Other dimensions are available on request

   Filter Discs
Grade 3 hw
(100 Pieces)
Grade 4 b
(100 Pieces)
Grade 603/N
(100 Pieces)
Grade 6
(100 Pieces)
Grade 100/N
(100 Pieces)
Grade 5 H/N
(100 Pieces)
Grade 3 S/h
(50 Pieces)
55 FT-3-303-055 FT-3-309-055 FT-3-312-055 FT-3-328-055 FT-3-307-055
70 FT-3-303-070 FT-3-309-070 FT-3-312-070 FT-3-328-070
90 FT-3-303-090 FT-3-309-090 FT-3-335-090 FT-3-312-090 FT-3-328-090 FT-3-423-090 FT-3-307-090
110 FT-3-303-110 FT-3-309-110 FT-3-335-110 FT-3-312-110 FT-3-328-110 FT-3-307-110
125 FT-3-303-125 FT-3-309-125 FT-3-335-125 FT-3-312-125 FT-3-328-125 FT-3-423-125 FT-3-307-125
150 FT-3-303-150 FT-3-309-150 FT-3-335-150 FT-3-312-150 FT-3-328-150 FT-3-423-150 FT-3-307-150
185 FT-3-303-185 FT-3-309-185 FT-3-335-185 FT-3-312-185 FT-3-328-185 FT-3-423-185 FT-3-307-185
240 FT-3-303-240 FT-3-309-240 FT-3-335-240 FT-3-312-240 FT-3-328-240 FT-3-423-240 FT-3-307-240
   Folded Filters, 100 pieces
Grade 3 hw Grade 4 b Grade 603/N Grade 6 Grade 100/N Grade 5 H/N
125 FT-4-303-125 FT-4-309-125 FT-4-335-125 FT-4-312-125 FT-4-423-125
150 FT-4-303-150 FT-4-309-150 FT-4-335-150 FT-4-312-150 FT-4-328-150 FT-4-423-150
185 FT-4-303-185 FT-4-309-185 FT-4-335-185 FT-4-312-185 FT-4-423-185
240 FT-4-303-240 FT-4-309-240 FT-4-335-240 FT-4-312-240 FT-4-328-240 FT-4-423-240
270 FT-4-303-270 FT-4-309-270 FT-4-335-270 FT-4-312-270 FT-4-328-270 FT-4-423-270
320 FT-4-303-320 FT-4-309-320 FT-4-335-320 FT-4-312-320 FT-4-328-320 FT-4-423-320
   Sheets in 580 × 580 mm, 100 pieces
Grade 3 hw Grade 4 b Grade 603/N Grade 6 Grade 100/N Grade 5 H/N
FT-2-303-580580 FT-2-309-580580 FT-2-335-580580 FT-2-312-580580 FT-2-328-580580 FT-2-423-580580
Other dimensions are available on request

(mL/min)
Fulfills the requirements in
EN 872:2005 (weigh loss)
MGA 54 0.23 < 0.001 1.6 510 Yes
MGB 143 0.70 < 0.001 1.0 210
MGC 54 0.24 < 0.001 1.2 335 Yes
MGD 120 0.47 < 0.1 2.7 920
MGF 75 0.38 < 0.001 0.7 110
MGG 65 0.27 1.5 600
13440 88 0.44 0.7 120 Yes
MG 160 75 0.35 < 0.002 1.2 400
MG 550-HA 65 0.27 1.5 500
Ordering Information
 Filter Discs
MGA (100 pieces) MG 160 (50 pieces) MGB (50 pieces) MGC (100 pieces) MGD (50 pieces)
21 FT-3-1102-021
25 FT-3-1101-025 FT-3-1102-025 FT-3-1103-025 FT-3-1104-025
37 FT-3-1101-037 FT-3-01110-037
47 FT-3-1101-047 FT-3-01110-047 FT-3-1102-047 FT-3-1103-047 FT-3-1104-047
50 FT-3-1101-050 FT-3-01110-050 FT-3-1102-050 FT-3-1103-050 FT-3-1104-050
55 FT-3-1101-055 FT-3-1102-055 FT-3-1103-055
70 FT-3-1101-070 FT-3-01110-070 FT-3-1102-070 FT-3-1103-070 FT-3-1104-070
80 FT-3-1101-080
90 FT-3-1101-090 FT-3-01110-090 FT-3-1102-090 FT-3-1103-090 FT-3-1104-090
100 FT-3-1101-100 FT-3-01110-100 FT-3-1102-100 FT-3-1103-100 FT-3-1104-100
110 FT-3-1101-110 FT-3-01110-110 FT-3-1102-110 FT-3-1103-110 FT-3-1104-110
125 FT-3-1101-125 FT-3-1102-125 FT-3-1103-125 FT-3-1104-125
150 FT-3-1101-150 FT-3-1102-150 FT-3-1103-150 FT-3-1104-150
293 FT-3-1104-293
Basic Filtration Glass and Quartz Microfiber Filters
MGF (100 pieces) MGG (100 pieces) MG 550-HA (100 pieces) 13440*
24 FT-3-01147-024
25 FT-3-1105-025 FT-3-1106-025
42 13440--42------Q
44 13440--44------Q
47 FT-3-1105-047 FT-3-1106-047 FT-3-01147-047 13440--47------Q
50 FT-3-1105-050 FT-3-1106-050 FT-3-01147-050 13440--50------Q
55 FT-3-1105-055 FT-3-1106-055 FT-3-01147-055
70 FT-3-1105-070 FT-3-1106-070 FT-3-01147-070
90 FT-3-1105-090 FT-3-1106-090 FT-3-01147-090
100 13440-100------K
110 FT-3-1105-110 FT-3-1106-110 FT-3-01147-110
125 FT-3-1105-125 FT-3-1106-125 FT-3-01147-125
130 13440-130------K
150 FT-3-1105-150 FT-3-1106-150 13440-150------K
293 FT-3-1105-293 13440-293------K
*  Q = 500 pieces | K = 50 pieces
Other dimensions are available on request
Basic Filtration Glass and Quartz Microfiber Filters
Glass Microfiber Filters

* Tested and classified according to the Standard EN 143
Ordering Information
 Filter Discs
MG 227/1/60
(100 pieces)
13430** 13400** MG 1387/1
(50 pieces)
13 13400--13------S
20 13400--20------S
25 13400--25------Q
42 13400--42------Q
44 13400--44------Q
45 13400--45------Q FT-3-01125-045
47 13430--47------S 13400--47------Q FT-3-01125-047
50 13400--50------Q FT-3-01125-050
55 FT-3-01125-055
80 13400--80------N
100 13430-100------K 13400-100------K
110 FT-3-01125-110
120 13400-120------K
124 13400-124------K
125 FT-3-01125-125
127 13430-127------K 13400-127------K
130 13430-130------K 13400-130------K FT-3-01125-130
142 13430-142------K 13400-142------K
150 FT-3-01124-150 13400-150------K
293 13430-293------K 13400-293------K
**  K= 50 pieces, N= 100 pieces, Q = 500 pieces, S= 200 pieces
Other dimensions are available on request
Basic Filtration Glass and Quartz Microfiber Filters

Typical Values
Grade Material Weight
(g/m²)
Thickness
(mm)
Penetration, Temperature
Resistance
Q3400 100 % Quartz
microfiber silicium
dioxide (SiO )
85 0.43 < 0.002 up to 900 °C
* Tested and classified according to the Standard EN 143
Ordering Information
   Filter Discs
Q3400
20 Q3400--20------G
25 Q3400--25------G
30 Q3400--30------G
37 Q3400--37------G
45 Q3400--45------G
47 Q3400--47------G
50 Q3400--50------G
82 Q3400--82------N
90 Q3400--90------N
142 Q3400-142------K
150 Q3400-150------K
*  G = 25 pieces, K = 50 pieces, N = 100 pieces
Other dimensions as well as sheets are available on request
   RC
  Regenerated Cellulose

23006 0.4 25 2.0
23004 0.8 25 0.6
Ordering Information
 Filter Discs, 100 Pieces
23004 (0.8 µm) 23006 (0.4 µm) 23007 (0.2 µm) 23058 (0.1 µm)
25 23004--25------N 23006--25------N 23007--25------N 23058--25------N
47 23006--47------N 23007--47------N 23058--47------N
50 23007--50------N
Other dimensions and packaging units are available on request
Basic Filtration Membrane Filters
Basic Filtration Blotting | Chromatography Papers
Blotting | Chromatography Papers